
Licensed to ENDURO Timing - Contractor License 
                                       HY-TEK's Meet Manager 3/21/2018 10:18 PM 
             2018 Roadrunner Invitational - 3/22/2018 to 3/24/2018              
                       UTSA Park West Athletics Complex                         
                                 Meet Program                                   
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  4  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  5  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  6  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  7  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  8  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  2  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  3  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  4  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  2  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  3  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  4  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  2  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  3  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  4  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  3  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  4  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  5  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         



  6  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  7  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  4  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  6  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  8  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  4  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  2  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  3  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  4  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  2  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  3  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  4  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  2  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  3  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  4  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  
Event 1  Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Estill, Max                      Kansas State                 
  2  McDaniel, Jacob                  UTSA                         
  3  Fassina, Simone                  Kansas State                 
  4  Riley, Adrian                    UTSA                         
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         



  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Peacock, Tiffani                 Baylor                       
  4  Torres, Gabby                    UTSA                         
  6  Whiting, Chase                   UTSA                         
  8  Schultz, Nina                    Kansas State                 
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  4  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  6  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Torres, Gabby                    UTSA                         
  2  Schultz, Nina                    Kansas State                 
  3  Whiting, Chase                   UTSA                         
  4  Peacock, Tiffani                 Baylor                       
  5  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  6  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Whiting, Chase                   UTSA                         
  2  Torres, Gabby                    UTSA                         
  3  Schultz, Nina                    Kansas State                 
  4  Peacock, Tiffani                 Baylor                       
  5  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  6  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  3  Schultz, Nina                    Kansas State                 
  4  Torres, Gabby                    UTSA                         
  5  Peacock, Tiffani                 Baylor                       
  6  Whiting, Chase                   UTSA                         
  7  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Whiting, Chase                   UTSA                         
  2  Schultz, Nina                    Kansas State                 
  3  Torres, Gabby                    UTSA                         
  4  Peacock, Tiffani                 Baylor                       
  5  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  6  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw (6) 



=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Schultz, Nina                    Kansas State                 
  2  Whiting, Chase                   UTSA                         
  3  Torres, Gabby                    UTSA                         
  4  Peacock, Tiffani                 Baylor                       
  5  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  6  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  4  Peacock, Tiffani                 Baylor                       
  5  Torres, Gabby                    UTSA                         
  6  Schultz, Nina                    Kansas State                 
  7  Whiting, Chase                   UTSA                         
  8  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  
Event 3  Women Hammer Throw Fri 1PM (26) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Barnes, Lacee                    UTSA                         
  2  Gonzales, Cynthia                UTSA                         
  3  Hood, Beth                       Stephen F. A                 
  4  Campbell, Maia                   UTSA                         
  5  Wilder, Carolyn                  Akron                        
  6  Barreca, Kayla                   Akron                        
  7  Birdow, Brenttany                UTSA                         
  8  O'Connell, Dallas                UTSA                         
  9  Snyder, Olivia                   Akron                        
 10  Land, Sidnee                     Texas State                  
 11  Roberson, Bellodgia              Stephen F. A                 
 12  Dotson, Mallory                  Stephen F. A                 
 13  Rusch, Melanie                   Texas State                  
Flight 2  Finals 
  1  Warren-Jacques, N'Dia            UTSA                         
  2  Latimer, Taylor                  Kansas State                 
  3  Olszak, Faith                    UTSA                         
  4  Hicks, Mia                       UTSA                         
  5  Taylor, Emily                    Akron                        
  6  Petr, Ashley                     Kansas State                 
  7  Wilson, Tierra                   Stephen F. A                 
  8  Okul, Maggie                     Stephen F. A                 
  9  Markert, Celine                  Texas A&M                    
 10  Ward, Shaelyn                    Kansas State                 
 11  van Beek, Carissa                Texas A&M                    
 12  Ingvaldsen, Helene               Kansas State                 
 13  Kassanavoid, Janee'              Kansas State                 
  
Event 4  Men Hammer Throw Fri after W (15) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Thomas, Steven                   UTSA                         
  2  Busby, Brandon                   Texas State                  



  3  Smith, Bobby                     Texas State                  
  4  Jorge, Jaylon                    Texas State                  
  5  Johnson, T'Mond                  Texas State                  
  6  Hussey, Samuel                   Texas State                  
  7  Bibby, Ben                       Stephen F. A                 
  8  Bridges, Trenton                 Stephen F. A                 
  9  Harris, Maurice                  Akron                        
 10  Perez, Vincent                   UTSA                         
 11  Sanchez, Justin                  TCU                          
 12  Camp, Ryan                       TCU                          
 13  McGuigan, Fellan                 TCU                          
 14  Cook, Austin                     Texas A&M                    
 15  Dixon, Mitch                     Kansas State                 
  
Event 5  Men Shot Put Fri 1 PM (18) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Collerton, Ben                   Texas State                  
  2  Kjeldsen, Oliver                 Texas State                  
  3  Busby, Brandon                   Texas State                  
  4  Zungia, Micheal                  UTSA                         
  5  Hussey, Samuel                   Texas State                  
  6  Bibby, Ben                       Stephen F. A                 
  7  Smith, Bobby                     Texas State                  
  8  Steward, Kevin                   Stephen F. A                 
  9  Victor, Lindon                   Unattached                   
Flight 2  Finals 
  1  Allen, Jake                      Stephen F. A                 
  2  Mitchell, Kyle                   Kansas State                 
  3  Fenton, Derek                    UTSA                         
  4  Harris, Maurice                  Akron                        
  5  Rogers, Isaiah                   TCU                          
  6  Benoit, Kelsey                   UTSA                         
  7  Oladipo, Gabriel                 Texas A&M                    
  8  Neelly, Brett                    Kansas State                 
  9  Johnson, T'Mond                  Texas State                  
  
Event 6  Women Shot Put Fri after M (22) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Johnson, Ryanne                  Texas State                  
  2  Birdow, Brenttany                UTSA                         
  3  Ortega, Patricia                 Akron                        
  4  Gonzales, Cynthia                UTSA                         
  5  Land, Sidnee                     Texas State                  
  6  Rusch, Melanie                   Texas State                  
  7  Lee, Lacey                       Stephen F. A                 
  8  Siefring, Jaclyn                 Akron                        
  9  Wilder, Carolyn                  Akron                        
 10  Dotson, Mallory                  Stephen F. A                 
 11  Burns, Shaina                    Texas A&M                    
Flight 2  Finals 
  1  Campbell, Maia                   UTSA                         
  2  Lavington, Gabby                 Kansas State                 
  3  Barnes, Lacee                    UTSA                         
  4  Miles, Leilyn                    TCU                          
  5  Latimer, Taylor                  Kansas State                 
  6  Warren-Jacques, N'Dia            UTSA                         
  7  Snyder, Olivia                   Akron                        



  8  Markert, Celine                  Texas A&M                    
  9  Wilson, Abigale                  Akron                        
 10  Lang, Julie                      Unattached                   
 11  St. John, Jess                   Kansas State                 
  
Event 7  Men Javelin Throw Fri 5 PM (16) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Hochbein, Dylan                  Akron                        
  2  Parks, Tanner                    Stephen F. A                 
  3  Hudson, Malik                    Akron                        
  4  Neal, Cord                       Stephen F. A                 
  5  Hochbein, Brandon                Akron                        
  6  Majid, Kamar                     Akron                        
  7  Wilbur, Connor                   Stephen F. A                 
  8  Fillman, Preston                 Akron                        
  9  Kjeldsen, Oliver                 Texas State                  
 10  Hite, Nathan                     Texas A&M                    
 11  Miller, Dawson                   Kansas State                 
 12  Rawls, Blake                     Baylor                       
 13  Wolfley, Logan                   Kansas State                 
 14  Selk, Derek                      Kansas State                 
 15  Behm, Ian                        Akron                        
 16  Iglesias, Rodrigo                Akron                        
  
Event 8  Women Javelin Throw Fri after M (14) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Brogger, Lauren                  Texas State                  
  2  Turner, Jillian                  Stephen F. A                 
  3  Ortega, Patricia                 Akron                        
  4  Gittens, Tyra                    Texas A&M                    
  5  Taubert, Lauren                  Kansas State                 
  6  Okorie, Ariel                    Kansas State                 
  7  Sullivan, Katie                  Baylor                       
  8  Brown, Lajarvia                  Texas A&M                    
  9  Burns, Shaina                    Texas A&M                    
 10  Lennon, Caitlin                  Stephen F. A                 
 11  Siefring, Jaclyn                 Akron                        
 12  Smith, Kylah                     Texas State                  
 13  SaxvanderWeyden, Megan           Baylor                       
 14  Stulce, Madalaine                Texas A&M                    
  
Event 9  Men Pole Vault Sat 11 AM (24) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Krc, Hunter                      Stephen F. A                 
  2  Linch, Karney                    UTSA                         
  3  Tyra, Alex                       UTSA                         
  4  Brock, Alex                      UTSA                         
  5  Martinez, Fernando               TCU                          
  6  Hite, Nathan                     Texas A&M                    
  7  Booth, Aaron                     Kansas State                 
  8  Victor, Lindon                   Unattached                   
  9  Real, Kyle                       UTSA                         
 10  Gonzalez, Greyson                Baylor                       
 11  Freeman, Logan                   Texas A&M                    



 12  Majid, Kamar                     Akron                        
 13  Alexander, Adam                  Akron                        
 14  Horstmann, Chad                  Stephen F. A                 
 15  Wigal, Cole                      Akron                        
 16  Jones, Avery                     Texas A&M                    
 17  Fraker, Tyler                    Akron                        
 18  Womack, Ryan                     Baylor                       
 19  Richards, Riley                  Baylor                       
 20  Ruiz, Antonio                    Stephen F. A                 
 21  Wyatt, Audie                     Texas A&M                    
 22  Wooten, Jacob                    Texas A&M                    
 23  Ludwig, Matthew                  Akron                        
 24  Cunningham, Logan                Nike                         
  
Event 10  Women Pole Vault Sat after M (20) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Buller, Hannah                   Kansas State                 
  2  Chapman, Britton                 UTSA                         
  3  Ashcroft, Anatalia               Baylor                       
  4  Bellows, Caroline                UTSA                         
  5  Shue, Kendahl                    TCU                          
  6  Searby, Hannah                   Texas A&M                    
  7  Gunderson, Emily                 Texas A&M                    
  8  Tidwell, Tuesdi                  Baylor                       
  9  Bizzell, Kaylee                  Stephen F. A                 
 10  Pietsch, Rebecca                 Akron                        
 11  Mayr, Dakota                     Stephen F. A                 
 12  Stevens, Sara Kathryn            Texas A&M                    
 13  Hall, Eboni                      Akron                        
 14  Thomason, Augusta                Texas A&M                    
 15  Helminiak, Abby                  Akron                        
 16  Frantz, Jenna                    Akron                        
 17  Dingler, Carson                  Stephen F. A                 
 18  Bryan, Lucy                      Akron                        
 19  Johnigan, Annie                  Unattached                   
 20  Suhr, Jenn                       Adidas                       
  
Event 11  Women High Jump Sat 11 AM (14) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Lanehart, Kariyah                Stephen F. A                 
  2  Purdom, Lauren                   Texas State                  
  3  Dawson, Mahlon                   Stephen F. A                 
  4  Matocha, Kirby                   Texas A&M                    
  5  Siefring, Jaclyn                 Akron                        
  6  Robinson, Raquel                 Texas State                  
  7  Coffman, Morgan                  Kansas State                 
  8  McKenzie, Shanae                 Kansas State                 
  9  Gibson, Clare                    Kansas State                 
 10  Wilson, Kadejah                  Stephen F. A                 
 11  Siba, Rhizlane                   Kansas State                 
 12  Johnson, Courtney                Texas State                  
 13  Decoud, Chelsie                  Texas State                  
 14  Treasure, Alyx                   Unattached                   
  
Event 12  Men High Jump Sat after M (15) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 



=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Iturraga, Chandler               UTSA                         
  2  Olewiler, Benjamin               Akron                        
  3  Listach, Blaine                  Baylor                       
  4  Walker, Alstian                  Texas A&M                    
  5  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  6  Berney, Noah                     Stephen F. A                 
  7  Haughton, Quillan                UTSA                         
  8  Ross, Jacob                      Akron                        
  9  Bearden, Miles                   Kansas State                 
 10  Stine, Cody                      Akron                        
 11  Richardson, Curtis               Akron                        
 12  Cragin, Garrett                  Texas A&M                    
 13  Gipson, NaTron                   Kansas State                 
 14  Edwards, Mike                    Unattached                   
 15  Shankar, Tejaswin                Kansas State                 
  
Event 13  Women Long Jump Sat 11 AM (25) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Shuartz, Lindsay                 Unattached                   
  2  Esemena, Olivia                  UTSA                         
  3  Lennon, Caitlin                  Stephen F. A                 
  4  Brogger, Lauren                  Texas State                  
  5  Taubert, Lauren                  Kansas State                 
  6  Watson, Ariel                    UTSA                         
  7  Burns, Shaina                    Texas A&M                    
  8  Brashears, Sammi Jo              Stephen F. A                 
  9  Frantz, Jenna                    Akron                        
 10  Lawrence, Shardia                Kansas State                 
 11  Ortega, Patricia                 Akron                        
 12  Harris, Aolani                   Stephen F. A                 
Flight 2  Finals 
  1  Ferdinand, Naomi                 Texas State                  
  2  Ramos Gandia, Ariadna            Akron                        
  3  Milton, Taryn                    Texas A&M                    
  4  Price, Ky'Ashlyn                 Stephen F. A                 
  5  Romaiou, Konstantina             Kansas State                 
  6  Pettway, Caira                   Baylor                       
  7  Oliver, Briona                   TCU                          
  8  Stevenson, Ciynamon              Texas A&M                    
  9  Madlock, Alex                    Baylor                       
 10  Okorie, Ariel                    Kansas State                 
 11  Ries, Chyna                      TCU                          
 12  Gittens, Tyra                    Texas A&M                    
 13  Allen, Claudette                 Kansas State                 
  
Event 14  Men Long Jump Sat 11 AM (22) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Neal, Cord                       Stephen F. A                 
  2  Yulee, Tyji                      Stephen F. A                 
  3  Beaty, Bradley                   Stephen F. A                 
  4  Wilbur, Connor                   Stephen F. A                 
  5  Parks, Tanner                    Stephen F. A                 
  6  Johnson, Jordan                  Texas A&M                    
  7  Hudson, Malik                    Akron                        
  8  Majid, Kamar                     Akron                        



  9  Fillman, Preston                 Akron                        
 10  Blackley, Jahkwan                UTSA                         
 11  Briscoe, Jr., Ronnie             Texas State                  
Flight 2  Finals 
  1  Collerton, Ben                   Texas State                  
  2  Hite, Nathan                     Texas A&M                    
  3  Coleman, Jamir                   Akron                        
  4  Wilson, Carlos                   Texas State                  
  5  Victor, Lindon                   Unattached                   
  6  Walker, Jullane                  Kansas State                 
  7  Green, Denzel                    Stephen F. A                 
  8  Pittman, Isaiah                  Stephen F. A                 
  9  Latimer, Jordan                  Akron                        
 10  McClain, Terrell                 Akron                        
 11  Triki, Tahar                     Texas A&M                    
  
Event 15  Men Discus Throw Sat after W (25) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Busby, Brandon                   Texas State                  
  2  Thomas, Steven                   UTSA                         
  3  Zungia, Micheal                  UTSA                         
  4  Booth, Aaron                     Kansas State                 
  5  Cook, Austin                     Texas A&M                    
  6  Mitchell, Kyle                   Kansas State                 
  7  Neeley, Jonathan                 Akron                        
  8  Kjeldsen, Oliver                 Texas State                  
  9  Collerton, Ben                   Texas State                  
 10  Brown, Josh                      Texas A&M                    
 11  Smith, Bobby                     Texas State                  
 12  Jorge, Jaylon                    Texas State                  
 13  Allen, Jake                      Stephen F. A                 
Flight 2  Finals 
  1  Johnson, T'Mond                  Texas State                  
  2  Benoit, Kelsey                   UTSA                         
  3  Steward, Kevin                   Stephen F. A                 
  4  Fenton, Derek                    UTSA                         
  5  Neelly, Brett                    Kansas State                 
  6  Bridges, Trenton                 Stephen F. A                 
  7  Harris, Maurice                  Akron                        
  8  Gowing, Brody                    Texas A&M                    
  9  Oladipo, Gabriel                 Texas A&M                    
 10  Victor, Lindon                   Unattached                   
 11  Camp, Ryan                       TCU                          
 12  Brown, Darian                    Unattached                   
  
Event 16  Women Discus Throw Sat 11 AM (18) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Johnson, Ryanne                  Texas State                  
  2  Roberson, Bellodgia              Stephen F. A                 
  3  Hood, Beth                       Stephen F. A                 
  4  Dotson, Mallory                  Stephen F. A                 
  5  Wilson, Tierra                   Stephen F. A                 
  6  Lee, Lacey                       Stephen F. A                 
  7  Snyder, Olivia                   Akron                        
  8  Land, Sidnee                     Texas State                  
  9  Latimer, Taylor                  Kansas State                 
Flight 2  Finals 



  1  Barreca, Kayla                   Akron                        
  2  Wilder, Carolyn                  Akron                        
  3  Petr, Ashley                     Kansas State                 
  4  Barnes, Lacee                    UTSA                         
  5  Markert, Celine                  Texas A&M                    
  6  Hicks, Mia                       UTSA                         
  7  Wilson, Abigale                  Akron                        
  8  Brown, Serena                    Texas A&M                    
  9  Lawrence, Shadae                 Kansas State                 
  
Event 17  Women Triple Jump Sat after LJ (12) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Huff, Raylie                     Stephen F. A                 
  2  Jackson, Labryae                 Texas State                  
  3  Lanehart, Kariyah                Stephen F. A                 
  4  Terry, Taylor                    Stephen F. A                 
  5  Fisher, Jacinta                  Baylor                       
  6  Nickerson, Taydria               Texas State                  
  7  Ofori, Abena                     Baylor                       
  8  Romaiou, Konstantina             Kansas State                 
  9  Watson, Ariel                    UTSA                         
 10  Spence, Danielle                 UTSA                         
 11  Ramos Gandia, Ariadna            Akron                        
 12  Madlock, Alex                    Baylor                       
  
Event 18  Men Triple Jump Sat after LJ (8) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Flight 1  Finals 
  1  Johnson, Jordan                  Texas A&M                    
  2  Gibbs, Marcques                  Akron                        
  3  Green, Denzel                    Stephen F. A                 
  4  Pittman, Isaiah                  Stephen F. A                 
  5  Seals, Jalen                     Baylor                       
  6  Ilori, Jonathan                  Unattached                   
  7  Chikaeze, Alvin                  Texas State                  
  8  Triki, Tahar                     Texas A&M                    
  
Event 20  Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase Sat 2PM Roll (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Henderson, Matt                  Baylor                       
  2  Seagraves, Zephyr                Texas A&M                    
  3  Sepulveda, Pedro                 UTSA                         
  4  Hicks, Brendon                   TCU                          
  5  Gonzales, Raymond                Texas A&M                    
  6  Erickson, Sam                    Texas A&M                    
  
Event 21  Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase (5) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Marsheck, Hana                   Baylor                       
  2  Kinzel, Kasey                    Baylor                       
  3  Voss, Emily                      UTSA                         
  4  Flores, Olivia                   UTSA                         



  5  Barth, Erin                      TCU                          
  
Event 22  Men 4x100 Meter Relay (5) 
=============================================================================== 
     School                                                                  
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Utsa  'A'                                                     
     1) Campbell, Kaleb                 2) Bunting, Jayden                 
     3) Blackley, Jahkwan               4) Colbert, Jaren                  
  4  Baylor  'A'                                                   
     1) Wilson, Malik                   2) London, Wil                     
     3) Willis, Maxwell                 4) Cunningham, Isaiah              
  5  Tcu  'A'                                                      
     1) Ferguson, Emeilo                2) Miller, Jalen                   
     3) Flowers, Darrion                4) Ogwo, Emmanuel                  
  6  Texas A&M  'A'                                                
     1) Deadmon, Bryce                  2) Grant, Robert                   
     3) Kerley, Mylik                   4) Johnson, Kyree                  
  7  Stephen F. Austin  'A'                                        
     1) Piper, Aaron                    2) Love, Jared                     
     3) Hawkins, Tedrick                4) Lacy, Khalil                    
  
Event 23  Women 4x100 Meter Relay (6) 
=============================================================================== 
     School                                                                  
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Akron  'A'                                                    
     1) Green, Daziah                   2) Hale, Stephanie                 
     3) Perry, Dara                     4) Ramos Gandia, Ariadna           
  4  Texas State  'A'                                              
     1) Krenek, Kaylee                  2) Hardy, Tramesha                 
     3) Cameron, Javlyn                 4) Hicks-Boyce, DeAijha            
  5  Texas A&M  'A'                                                
     1) Ivy, Amber                      2) Madubuike, Julia                
     3) Spaulding, Diamond              4) Thompson, Brenessa              
  6  Baylor  'A'                                                   
     1) Grant, Raven                    2) Bennett, Taylor                 
     3) Mainoo, Juanita                 4) Washington, Sydney              
  7  Utsa  'A'                                                     
     1) Henderson, De'Stini             2) Arinze, Jennifer                
     3) Esemena, Olivia                 4) Jackson, Jamiah                 
  8  Stephen F. Austin  'A'                                        
     1) Bell, Meghan                    2) Singleton, Camille              
     3) Nave, Imani                     4) Teel, Aaliyah                   
  
Event 24  Men 1500 Meter Run (22) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Michael, Cade                    Texas State                  
  2  Meadows, Jeremy                  Baylor                       
  3  Von Dohlen, John                 UTSA                         
  4  Gonzalez, Jose Angel             Texas State                  
  5  LaCour, Patrick                  TCU                          
  6  Bracher, Chase                   Texas State                  
  7  McGlothlin, Owen                 Texas State                  
  8  Stanley, Payton                  TCU                          
  9  Riley, Mason                     UTSA                         
 10  Knight, Skye                     UTSA                         
 11  David, Matthew                   Unattached                   



Section 2  Timed Finals 
  1  Sugg, TJ                         Baylor                       
  2  Koch, Lukas                      Kansas State                 
  3  Hodge, Travis                    Kansas State                 
  4  Chatham, Luca                    UTSA                         
  5  Pittdman, Logan                  Texas State                  
  6  Blaine, Johnathon                Texas A&M                    
  7  Sandlund, Jonathan               Baylor                       
  8  Denomme, Kyle                    Texas State                  
  9  Parham, Matt                     Baylor                       
 10  Meade, Joseph                    Texas State                  
 11  Janer, Jordan                    Texas State                  
  
Event 25  Women 1500 Meter Run (28) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Sanchez, Nikki                   Texas State                  
  2  Baker, Elizabeth                 TCU                          
  3  King, McKynzie                   Texas State                  
  4  King, Madilyn                    Texas State                  
  5  Fairchild, Kelly                 TCU                          
  6  Amaram, Lynette                  UTSA                         
  7  Long, Kendra                     Texas State                  
  8  Williams, Erin                   Texas State                  
  9  Sierra, Tina                     Texas State                  
 10  Sauceda, Stephanie               UTSA                         
 11  Estrada, Sarah                   UTSA                         
 12  Godfrey, Allyson                 Texas State                  
 13  Godfrey, Sarah                   Texas State                  
 14  Gilbert, Colleen                 UTSA                         
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  1  Mandel, Evelyn                   TCU                          
  2  Watson, Sammy                    Texas A&M                    
  3  Andrews-Paul, Alison             Baylor                       
  4  Miller, Aaliyah                  Baylor                       
  5  Wedekind, Morgan                 Kansas State                 
  6  Wren, Emma                       Kansas State                 
  7  Melgares, Cara                   Kansas State                 
  8  Collins, Sydney                  Kansas State                 
  9  Doll, Kayla                      Kansas State                 
 10  Hutcherson, Ashton               Texas A&M                    
 11  Bernardo, Rachel                 Texas A&M                    
 12  Purifoy, Kylie                   Texas A&M                    
 13  Hicks, Nicole                    TCU                          
 14  Johnston, Kirsten                TCU                          
  
Event 26  Men 110 Meter Hurdles (19) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Kimball, Patrick                 Akron                        
  4  Jackson, Christian               Texas State                  
  5  Hochbein, Brandon                Akron                        
  6  Hudson, Malik                    Akron                        
  7  Roundtree, Jace                  Akron                        
  8  Ramos, Ricardo                   UTSA                         
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  3  Yulee, Tyji                      Stephen F. A                 
  4  Smethers, Sam                    Stephen F. A                 
  5  Hochbein, Dylan                  Akron                        



  6  Beaty, Bradley                   Stephen F. A                 
  7  Majid, Kamar                     Akron                        
  8  Parks, Tanner                    Stephen F. A                 
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  2  Fillman, Preston                 Akron                        
  3  Collerton, Ben                   Texas State                  
  4  Guillory, Tyler                  Texas A&M                    
  5  Prince, Patrick                  UTSA                         
  6  Gleason, Kerry                   Stephen F. A                 
  7  Hite, Nathan                     Texas A&M                    
  8  Washington, Jordan               Stephen F. A                 
  
Event 27  Women 100 Meter Hurdles (31) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Money, Miranda                   Stephen F. A                 
  3  Brashears, Sammi Jo              Stephen F. A                 
  4  Messer, Camille                  Stephen F. A                 
  5  Carter, Demitra                  Baylor                       
  6  Taubert, Lauren                  Kansas State                 
  7  Jessurun, Venae                  Baylor                       
  8  Lennon, Caitlin                  Stephen F. A                 
  9  Brogger, Lauren                  Texas State                  
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Turner, Jillian                  Stephen F. A                 
  3  Yocum, Sarah                     Baylor                       
  4  Rausch, Victoria                 UTSA                         
  5  Siefring, Jaclyn                 Akron                        
  6  Moore, Zharia                    Texas A&M                    
  7  Ortega, Patricia                 Akron                        
  8  Burns, Shaina                    Texas A&M                    
  9  Bailey, Kennedy                  Baylor                       
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  2  Cameron, Javlyn                  Texas State                  
  3  Jackson, Jamiah                  UTSA                         
  4  Smith, Kylah                     Texas State                  
  5  Okorie, Ariel                    Kansas State                 
  6  Smith, Kennedy                   Texas A&M                    
  7  Brown, Lajarvia                  Texas A&M                    
  8  Krenek, Kaylee                   Texas State                  
Section 4  Timed Finals 
  2  Perry, Dara                      Akron                        
  3  Gittens, Tyra                    Texas A&M                    
  4  Aitken, Lexi                     TCU                          
  5  Trought, Brittney                TCU                          
  6  Njoku, Chinyere                  Texas A&M                    
  7  Milton, Taryn                    Texas A&M                    
  8  Brooks, Yasmin                   TCU                          
  9  Shuartz, Lindsay                 Unattached                   
  
Event 28  Men 400 Meter Dash (29) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Taylor, Jared                    UTSA                         
  4  Wilbur, Connor                   Stephen F. A                 
  5  Wahl, Andrew                     Akron                        
  6  Blamble, Matthew                 Akron                        
  7  Coleman, Jamir                   Akron                        
  8  Neal, Cord                       Stephen F. A                 



Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Pirog, Andrew                    UTSA                         
  3  Kjeldsen, Oliver                 Texas State                  
  4  Hernandez, Efrain                Texas A&M                    
  5  Parker, Matthew                  Texas State                  
  6  Ellison, JaQwae                  Texas A&M                    
  7  Freeman II, Devie                Kansas State                 
  8  Greer, Milton                    Akron                        
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  2  Warren, Austin                   Texas A&M                    
  3  Zamzow, Colby                    Texas A&M                    
  4  Slone, Taron                     Akron                        
  5  Porter, Demarcus                 Texas State                  
  6  Pierre, Kelson                   Texas State                  
  7  Murphy, Drake                    Stephen F. A                 
  8  Davis, Payton                    Stephen F. A                 
  9  Fentress, Charles                Stephen F. A                 
Section 4  Timed Finals 
  2  Flowers, Darrion                 TCU                          
  3  Dickson, Caleb                   Baylor                       
  4  Sheriff, Va-Sheku                UTSA                         
  5  London, Wil                      Baylor                       
  6  Fields III, Howard               Baylor                       
  7  McClanahan, Kevin                TCU                          
  8  Caddick, George                  Unattached                   
  9  Orange, Carlton                  Unattached                   
  
Event 29  Women 400 Meter Dash (15) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Shuartz, Lindsay                 Unattached                   
  3  Williams, Tiffany                Stephen F. A                 
  4  Lack, Bailey                     Akron                        
  5  Parker, Brittany                 Texas A&M                    
  6  Jenkins, Jean                    Texas A&M                    
  7  Parks, Keiteyana                 Kansas State                 
  8  Njadoe, Wurrie                   Kansas State                 
  9  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Gibson, Darionne                 UTSA                         
  3  Arinze, Jennifer                 UTSA                         
  4  Powell, Victoria                 Baylor                       
  5  Hardy, Tramesha                  Texas State                  
  6  Green, Daziah                    Akron                        
  7  Crawford, Kennedy                TCU                          
  8  Patterson, Paige                 Unattached                   
  
Event 30  Men 100 Meter Dash (22) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Kimball, Patrick                 Akron                        
  4  Rippy, Jake                      Stephen F. A                 
  5  Bunting, Jayden                  UTSA                         
  6  Edwards, Davante                 UTSA                         
  7  Colbert, Jaren                   UTSA                         
  8  Roundtree, Jace                  Akron                        
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  1  Prince, Patrick                  UTSA                         
  2  Braxton, Ian                     Baylor                       



  3  Texada, Raleigh                  Baylor                       
  4  Wilson, Carlos                   Texas State                  
  5  Ekpo, Dekan                      TCU                          
  6  Newton, Scotty                   TCU                          
  7  Harrington, Joe                  Akron                        
  8  Campbell, Kaleb                  UTSA                         
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  2  Wilson, Malik                    Baylor                       
  3  Cunningham, Isaiah               Baylor                       
  4  Piper, Aaron                     Stephen F. A                 
  5  Miller, Jalen                    TCU                          
  6  Ferguson, Emeilo                 TCU                          
  7  Lacy, Khalil                     Stephen F. A                 
  8  Williams, Will                   Texas A&M                    
  9  Love, Jared                      Stephen F. A                 
  
Event 31  Women 100 Meter Dash (24) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Singleton, Camille               Stephen F. A                 
  3  Jackson, Labryae                 Texas State                  
  4  Gnafaki, Dimitra                 Akron                        
  5  Rausch, Victoria                 UTSA                         
  6  Stokes, Sydney                   Akron                        
  7  Batiste, Iman                    Akron                        
  8  Teel, Aaliyah                    Stephen F. A                 
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Stevenson, Ciynamon              Texas A&M                    
  3  Bailey, Kennedy                  Baylor                       
  4  Hall, Eboni                      Akron                        
  5  Ramos Gandia, Ariadna            Akron                        
  6  Hale, Stephanie                  Akron                        
  7  Carter, Demitra                  Baylor                       
  8  Milton, Taryn                    Texas A&M                    
  9  Ferdinand, Naomi                 Texas State                  
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  1  Bell, Meghan                     Stephen F. A                 
  2  Washington, Sydney               Baylor                       
  3  Grant, Raven                     Baylor                       
  4  Oliver, Briona                   TCU                          
  5  Henderson, De'Stini              UTSA                         
  6  Glenn, Hope                      TCU                          
  7  Mainoo, Juanita                  Baylor                       
  8  Kerley, Virginia                 Texas A&M                    
  9  Pettway, Caira                   Baylor                       
  
Event 32  Men 800 Meter Run (15) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  White, Garrett                   Akron                        
  2  Caplinger, Kelby                 TCU                          
  3  Torkington, David                Texas A&M                    
  4  Bishop, Jon                      Texas A&M                    
  5  Denomme, Kyle                    Texas State                  
  6  Kovar, Zack                      UTSA                         
  7  Devereaux, Caleb                 UTSA                         
  8  Guajardo, Marcus                 UTSA                         
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Hodge, Travis                    Kansas State                 



  3  Villarreal, Cameron              Texas A&M                    
  4  Chiuminetta, Blake               Texas A&M                    
  5  Koch, Lukas                      Kansas State                 
  6  Leland, Danny                    Baylor                       
  7  Abrahams, Matthew                Texas A&M                    
  8  McClanahan, Kevin                TCU                          
  
Event 33  Women 800 Meter Run (26) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Fairchild, Kelly                 TCU                          
  3  Ford, Shania                     Stephen F. A                 
  4  McCollum, Emily                  Texas A&M                    
  5  Bradley, Valarie                 Texas A&M                    
  6  Dillon, Amanda                   Baylor                       
  7  Doll, Kayla                      Kansas State                 
  8  Slack, Jayela                    UTSA                         
  9  Rodriquez, Rian                  UTSA                         
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  1  Melgares, Cara                   Kansas State                 
  2  Compass, Allison                 Stephen F. A                 
  3  Pakes, Nadia                     Texas A&M                    
  4  McDole, Jianni                   Texas A&M                    
  5  Campbell, Hannah                 Texas A&M                    
  6  Hoffmann, Margaret               Texas A&M                    
  7  Collins, Sydney                  Kansas State                 
  8  Schneider, Devina                Texas State                  
  9  Compass, Madison                 Stephen F. A                 
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  1  Mecke, Dana                      Texas Elite TC               
  2  Wren, Emma                       Kansas State                 
  3  Wedekind, Morgan                 Kansas State                 
  4  Stewart, Morgan                  Baylor                       
  5  Fray, Jazmine                    Texas A&M                    
  6  Watson, Sammy                    Texas A&M                    
  7  Oyetunde, Esther                 Texas State                  
  8  Satterlee, Gabrielle             Baylor                       
  9  Payne, Renee                     TCU                          
  
Event 34  Men 400 Meter Hurdles (24) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Smethers, Sam                    Stephen F. A                 
  3  Downing, Adam                    Akron                        
  4  Ramos, Ricardo                   UTSA                         
  5  Hochbein, Dylan                  Akron                        
  6  Boozer, Jonathan                 UTSA                         
  7  Hochbein, Brandon                Akron                        
  8  Houser, Logan                    Stephen F. A                 
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Mitchell, Brandon                Akron                        
  3  Pirog, Andrew                    UTSA                         
  4  Washington, Jordan               Stephen F. A                 
  5  Gerbrecht, Justin                UTSA                         
  6  Dutton, Robert                   Baylor                       
  7  Mehl, Ryan                       Texas A&M                    
  8  Jackson, Christian               Texas State                  
  9  Guillory, Tyler                  Texas A&M                    
Section 3  Timed Finals 



  1  Tucker, Infinite                 Texas A&M                    
  2  Musgrove, Antwuan                Baylor                       
  3  Davis, Christopher               Unattached                   
  4  Gleason, Kerry                   Stephen F. A                 
  5  Izu, Ilolo                       Texas A&M                    
  6  Davis, Jackson                   Texas A&M                    
  7  Thomas, Dewitt                   Texas A&M                    
  8  Green, Chris                     Texas State                  
  9  Baldridge, Jayson                Baylor                       
  
Event 35  Women 400 Meter Hurdles (20) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  3  Messer, Camille                  Stephen F. A                 
  4  Jessurun, Venae                  Baylor                       
  5  Stokes, Sydney                   Akron                        
  6  Sanders, Kadrienne               Stephen F. A                 
  7  Carr, Daijia                     Stephen F. A                 
  8  Money, Miranda                   Stephen F. A                 
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Andres, Sierra                   UTSA                         
  3  Yocum, Sarah                     Baylor                       
  4  Batiste, Iman                    Akron                        
  5  Jackson, Dominique               Stephen F. A                 
  6  Gilbert, Christy                 UTSA                         
  7  Ortega, Patricia                 Akron                        
  8  Grossman, Rachel                 UTSA                         
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  2  Gnafaki, Dimitra                 Akron                        
  3  Aitken, Lexi                     TCU                          
  4  McDonald, Gabrielle              Texas A&M                    
  5  Hawn, Kiana                      Baylor                       
  6  Siefring, Jaclyn                 Akron                        
  7  Willis, Sydni                    Texas State                  
  8  Lawless, Lauren                  Texas A&M                    
  
Event 36  Men 200 Meter Dash (34) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  McClain, Terrell                 Akron                        
  2  Rippy, Jake                      Stephen F. A                 
  3  Latimer, Jordan                  Akron                        
  4  Blamble, Matthew                 Akron                        
  5  Cunningham, Cody                 Baylor                       
  6  Turner, Cameron                  Baylor                       
  7  Bunting, Jayden                  UTSA                         
  8  Greer, Milton                    Akron                        
  9  Wahl, Andrew                     Akron                        
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Wilson, Carlos                   Texas State                  
  3  Campbell, Kaleb                  UTSA                         
  4  Albus, Nick                      Kansas State                 
  5  Harrington, Joe                  Akron                        
  6  Blackley, Jahkwan                UTSA                         
  7  Walker, Jullane                  Kansas State                 
  8  Texada, Raleigh                  Baylor                       
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  1  Coleman, Jamir                   Akron                        
  2  Ekpo, Dekan                      TCU                          



  3  Slone, Taron                     Akron                        
  4  Braxton, Ian                     Baylor                       
  5  Lacy, Khalil                     Stephen F. A                 
  6  Andrews, Jostyn                  TCU                          
  7  Johnson, Kyree                   Texas A&M                    
  8  Rose, Richard                    Texas A&M                    
  9  Piper, Aaron                     Stephen F. A                 
Section 4  Timed Finals 
  1  Hawkins, Tedrick                 Stephen F. A                 
  2  Griggs, Virjilio                 Unattached                   
  3  Ogwo, Emmanuel                   TCU                          
  4  Kerley, Mylik                    Texas A&M                    
  5  Ferguson, Emeilo                 TCU                          
  6  Cunningham, Isaiah               Baylor                       
  7  Miller, Jalen                    TCU                          
  8  Deadmon, Bryce                   Texas A&M                    
  9  Allen, Jaylen                    Texas State                  
  
Event 37  Women 200 Meter Dash (37) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  2  Fisher, Jacinta                  Baylor                       
  3  Allen, Claudette                 Kansas State                 
  4  Bailey, Kennedy                  Baylor                       
  5  Gittens, Tyra                    Texas A&M                    
  6  Shirley, Taffoya                 Texas State                  
  7  Lack, Bailey                     Akron                        
  8  Lawrence, Shardia                Kansas State                 
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Sanders, Tontyana                Baylor                       
  3  Bell, Meghan                     Stephen F. A                 
  4  Carter, Demitra                  Baylor                       
  5  Teel, Aaliyah                    Stephen F. A                 
  6  Evans, Dawnshae                  Texas State                  
  7  Singleton, Camille               Stephen F. A                 
  8  Perry, Dara                      Akron                        
Section 3  Timed Finals 
  2  Njoku, Chinyere                  Texas A&M                    
  3  Washington, Chrischaynie         Texas State                  
  4  Esemena, Olivia                  UTSA                         
  5  Henderson, De'Stini              UTSA                         
  6  Baird, Kadecia                   Texas A&M                    
  7  Brown, Lajarvia                  Texas A&M                    
  8  Hale, Stephanie                  Akron                        
Section 4  Timed Finals 
  2  Hicks-Boyce, DeAijha             Texas State                  
  3  Guerrier, Akia                   Kansas State                 
  4  Green, Daziah                    Akron                        
  5  Mainoo, Juanita                  Baylor                       
  6  Heard, Kayla                     TCU                          
  7  Grant, Raven                     Baylor                       
  8  Owens, Jarra                     Texas A&M                    
  9  Washington, Sydney               Baylor                       
Section 5  Timed Finals 
  2  Kerley, Virginia                 Texas A&M                    
  3  Madubuike, Julia                 Texas A&M                    
  4  Thompson, Brenessa               Texas A&M                    
  5  Horton, Kiana                    Baylor                       
  6  Spaulding, Diamond               Texas A&M                    
  7  Ivy, Amber                       Texas A&M                    
  8  Nave, Imani                      Stephen F. A                 



  9  McKenzie, Ranae                  Kansas State                 
  
Event 38  Men 3000 Meter Run (12) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Anderson, Eric                   Baylor                       
  2  Canal, Eli                       Texas A&M                    
  3  Gonzalez, Jose Angel             Texas State                  
  4  Meadows, Jeremy                  Baylor                       
  5  Parham, Matt                     Baylor                       
  6  Von Dohlen, John                 UTSA                         
  7  Henderson, Matt                  Baylor                       
  8  Huff, Henry                      Baylor                       
  9  Luevano, Martin                  UTSA                         
 10  David, Matthew                   Unattached                   
 11  Castellanos, Christian           Unattached                   
 12  Rodriguez, Joshn                 Unattached                   
  
Event 39  Women 3000 Meter Run (12) 
=============================================================================== 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Gilmore, Brooke                  Baylor                       
  2  Hicks, Nicole                    TCU                          
  3  Barrientos, Lauryn               Texas A&M                    
  4  Persyn, Kelsey                   Texas A&M                    
  5  Arriaza, Olivia                  Texas A&M                    
  6  Johnston, Kirsten                TCU                          
  7  Antrich, Sarah                   Baylor                       
  8  Abundis, Yulisa                  UTSA                         
  9  Vondra, Maddie                   Texas A&M                    
 10  Odneal, Sarah                    Texas A&M                    
 11  Tanner, Kaitlin                  Texas A&M                    
 12  Gonzales, Gabby                  UTSA                         
  
Event 40  Men 4x400 Meter Relay (18) 
=============================================================================== 
     School                                                                  
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Utsa  'B'                                                     
     1) Boozer, Jonathan                2) Devereaux, Caleb                
     3) Ramos, Ricardo                  4) Guajardo, Marcus                
  2  Stephen F. Austin  'C'                                        
     1) Parks, Tanner                   2) Wilbur, Connor                  
     3) Beaty, Bradley                  4) Neal, Cord                      
  3  Kansas State  'B'                                             
     1) Davis, Justin                   2) Walker, Jullane                 
     3) Booth, Aaron                    4) Hodge, Travis                   
  4  Akron  'B'                                                    
     1) Mitchell, Brandon               2) Blamble, Matthew                
     3) Harrington, Joe                 4) Downing, Adam                   
  5  Texas A&M  'C'                                                
     1) Chiuminetta, Blake              2) Zamzow, Colby                   
     3) Tucker, Infinite                4) Hite, Nathan                    
  6  Akron  'A'                                                    
     1) Greer, Milton                   2) Slone, Taron                    
     3) Blamble, Matthew                4) Coleman, Jamir                  
  7  Baylor  'B'                                                   
     1) Musgrove, Antwuan               2) Dutton, Robert                  



     3) Leland, Danny                   4) Sugg, TJ                        
  8  Kansas State  'A'                                             
     1) Smith, Terrell                  2) Shankar, Tejaswin               
     3) Freeman II, Devie               4) Albus, Nick                     
  9  Baylor  'C'                                                   
     1) Cunningham, Cody                2) Cunningham, Isaiah              
     3) Wilson, Malik                   4) Turner, Cameron                 
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  1  Stephen F. Austin  'B'                                        
     1) Fentress, Charles               2) Pittman, Isaiah                 
     3) Love, Jared                     4) Washington, Jordan              
  2  Utsa  'A'                                                     
     1) Pirog, Andrew                   2) Sheriff, Va-Sheku               
     3) Chatham, Luca                   4) Kovar, Zack                     
  3  Stephen F. Austin  'A'                                        
     1) Gleason, Kerry                  2) Davis, Payton                   
     3) Murphy, Drake                   4) Hawkins, Tedrick                
  4  Tcu  'A'                                                      
     1) Andrews, Jostyn                 2) Flowers, Darrion                
     3) Mokaleng, Derrick               4) McClanahan, Kevin               
  5  Texas A&M  'A'                                                
     1) Deadmon, Bryce                  2) Izu, Ilolo                      
     3) Rose, Richard                   4) Thomas, Dewitt                  
  6  Baylor  'A'                                                   
     1) Fields III, Howard              2) Dickson, Caleb                  
     3) Baldridge, Jayson               4) London, Wil                     
  7  Akron  'C'                                                    
     1) Hochbein, Brandon               2) Hochbein, Dylan                 
     3) Hudson, Malik                   4) Majid, Kamar                    
  8  Texas A&M  'B'                                                
     1) Hernandez, Efrain               2) Ellison, JaQwae                 
     3) Johnson, Kyree                  4) Warren, Austin                  
  9  Texas State  'A'                                              
     1) Porter, Demarcus                2) Allen, Jaylen                   
     3) Green, Chris                    4) Pierre, Kelson                  
  
Event 41  Women 4x400 Meter Relay (17) 
=============================================================================== 
     School                                                                  
=============================================================================== 
Section 1  Timed Finals 
  1  Utsa  'B'                                                     
     1) Gilbert, Christy                2) Gilbert, Colleen                
     3) Sauceda, Stephanie              4) Amaram, Lynette                 
  2  Stephen F. Austin  'B'                                        
     1) Carr, Daijia                    2) Sanders, Kadrienne              
     3) Bell, Meghan                    4) Compass, Allison                
  3  Texas State  'B'                                              
     1) Evans, Dawnshae                 2) Shirley, Taffoya                
     3) Williams, Erin                  4) Cameron, Javlyn                 
  4  Texas A&M  'C'                                                
     1) Burns, Shaina                   2) Brown, Lajarvia                 
     3) Gittens, Tyra                   4) Pakes, Nadia                    
  5  Baylor  'B'                                                   
     1) Stewart, Morgan                 2) Hawn, Kiana                     
     3) Grant, Raven                    4) Andrews-Paul, Alison            
  6  Akron  'A'                                                    
     1) Green, Daziah                   2) Hale, Stephanie                 
     3) Lack, Bailey                    4) Ortega, Patricia                
  7  Kansas State  'C'                                             
     1) Coffman, Morgan                 2) Collins, Sydney                 
     3) Allen, Claudette                4) Melgares, Cara                  
  8  Baylor  'C'                                                   



     1) Sanders, Tontyana               2) Satterlee, Gabrielle            
     3) Yocum, Sarah                    4) Dillon, Amanda                  
  9  Kansas State  'B'                                             
     1) Okorie, Ariel                   2) Njadoe, Wurrie                  
     3) McKenzie, Shanae                4) Kimble, Paige                   
Section 2  Timed Finals 
  2  Tcu  'A'                                                      
     1) Crawford, Kennedy               2) Heard, Kayla                    
     3) Payne, Renee                    4) Aitken, Lexi                    
  3  Kansas State  'A'                                             
     1) Guerrier, Akia                  2) McKenzie, Ranae                 
     3) Parks, Keiteyana                4) Taubert, Lauren                 
  4  Utsa  'A'                                                     
     1) Gibson, Darionne                2) Arinze, Jennifer                
     3) Andres, Sierra                  4) Jackson, Jamiah                 
  5  Texas A&M  'A'                                                
     1) Baird, Kadecia                  2) Fray, Jazmine                   
     3) Madubuike, Julia                4) Owens, Jarra                    
  6  Baylor  'A'                                                   
     1) Powell, Victoria                2) Bennett, Taylor                 
     3) Miller, Aaliyah                 4) Horton, Kiana                   
  7  Texas State  'A'                                              
     1) Hicks-Boyce, DeAijha            2) Hardy, Tramesha                 
     3) Oyetunde, Esther                4) Willis, Sydni                   
  8  Texas A&M  'B'                                                
     1) Lawless, Lauren                 2) Jenkins, Jean                   
     3) McDonald, Gabrielle             4) Parker, Brittany                
  9  Stephen F. Austin  'A'                                        
     1) Nave, Imani                     2) Williams, Tiffany               
     3) Singleton, Camille              4) Teel, Aaliyah                   


